
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

18.50"
5.00"
0.00"
0.00"

5.61lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material Alabaster

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type G9

Bulb 1

Wattage 4w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 20" x 13" x 10"
Carton 1 Weight 8lb
Shipping Method Ground

Gorgeously shaped cast metal arms in Aged Brass or Polished Nickel hold beautiful alabaster globe shades to create
Melton's elegant, luxurious design. A soft glow fills the alabaster and accentuates the material's unique veining. Available
as a 1-light sconce or 2-light.  
*Due to the one-of-a-kind nature of the medium, exact colors and patterns may vary slightly from the image shown.
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